DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BRAND YOUR WORLD LTD

THE BRANDY SNAP COMPANY LIMITED

BRANGE LTD

BRANGE LTD

BRANIFF PARTNERSHIP LTD

BRAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRANKSOME CHASE RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

BRANKSOME COURT (FLEET) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BRANKSOME COURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED
BRANKSOME PARK ASSOCIATION
LIMITED (THE)

BRANKSOME PARK ASSOCIATION
LIMITED (THE)

BRANKSOME PARK ASSOCIATION
LIMITED (THE)

BRANN LIMITED

BRANNAN PHILLIPS INDEPENDENT
FINANCIAL ADVISERS LIMITED

BRANNETS LIMITED

BRANN NEW HOMES LIMITED

BRANSGORE CHURCH OF ENGLAND
PRIMARY SCHOOL

BRANSTON ACADEMY TRUST

BRANSTON ACADEMY TRUST

BRANSTON JUNIOR ACADEMY

BRANTHAM 92320 LIMITED

BRANT RAIL LTD

BRANTWOOD COURT MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

BRANTWOOD HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BRANTWOOD SPECIALIST SCHOOL

BRANVIK LTD

BRASCO INDUSTRIES (UK) LTD

BRASCO SUPPORT LTD

BRASH BRANDS LIMITED

BRASH BRANDS LIMITED

BRASS BANDS ENGLAND

THE BRASS BAND SUMMER SCHOOL LIMITED

BRASS FOUNDRY CASTINGS LIMITED

BRASSKNOCKER FARM LIMITED

BRASSKNOCKER FARM LIMITED

BRATCH BEERS LTD

BRATCHEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BRAT GRANDCHILDREN LTD

BRATHAY CONSULTING LIMITED

BRATI VALETING SERVICES LTD

BRATSASUROLOGY LIMITED

BRATTON & CO LIMITED

BRATZZ LIMITED

THE BRAUNSTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BRAVACHEM LTD

BRAVACHEM LTD

06743742
09334009
11133237
11133237
08804001
10271654
04354447

03346309

07091084
01570515

01570515

01570515

09488926
05069224

06061129
07861439
07803789

07419660
07419660
08131708
09017118
08839486
01138987

04349156

07481656
10113627
08835958
10074761
07246487
07246487
08047535
02450437
05001140
09371417
09371417
10149532
09007793
10534034
09937742
10679101
09072909
09371457
02990007
04952239

11136756
11136756
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03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
06/01/2018

04/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018

04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018

06/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

BRANDVITAL LIMITED
BRANDWAREHOUSE.CO.UK LIMITED
BRAND WAVE LTD
BRANDWORKZ LTD

BRAND XPERIENCES LIMITED
BRAVA DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BRAVARD SERVICES LIMITED
BRAVARD SERVICES LIMITED
BRAVE & HEART LTD

BRAVE AT NIGHT LTD

BRAVE BEAR LIMITED

BRAVEBIRD BLOCKCHAIN SOLUTIONS LTD.
BRAVEBIRD BLOCKCHAIN SOLUTIONS LTD.

BRAVEDESIGN LIMITED
BRAVEDESIGN LIMITED

BRAVEPIXEL LIMITED

BRAVE SOFTWARE LIMITED

BRAVE SOUL LIMITED

BRAVESPIRIT LIMITED

BR AVIATION LIMITED

BRAVICH LTD

BRAVI RAGAZZI CLAPHAM LIMITED

BRAVO CARPENTRY LTD

BRAVO INNS II LIMITED

BRAVO IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRAVO LONDON LIMITED

BRAVO ONE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BRAVO SKIP HIRE LIMITED

BRAVO SKIP HIRE LIMITED

BRAVO THEATRE ARTS LIMITED

BRAVOUR LIMITED

BRAWN MEDICAL LTD

BRAWN MEDICAL LTD

BRAWN OPHTHALMICS LTD/BRAWN
MEDICAL LTD

BRAWTA ACCOUNTING LTD

BRAXTED PARK LIMITED

BRAYBORNE FACILITIES SERVICES
LIMITED

BRAYBOURNE SERVICES LIMITED
BRAYBROOKE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BRAYBROOKE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BRAYBROOKE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BRAYBROOKE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
BRAYBROOKE MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRAYBROOKE PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRAYBROOK PROPERTY LIMITED

BRAYCAPE LIMITED

BRAYCOOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRAYDESCROFT PROPERTIES LTD

BRAYDESTON BEEF LIMITED

BRAYER LIMITED

BRAYFORD FITNESS LIMITED

BRAYFORD FITNESS LIMITED

BRAYFORD LOGISTICS LTD

BRAY LIFTS LTD

02108727
01072557
11118974
03375289
09340013
07615260
11130936
11130936
10042224
09374050
08979985
11130301
11130301
02678552
02678552
07017002
08224589
07078309
07815354
07112667
10199427
09549147
10464492
06364308
07599775
06880211
06648539
11131279
11131279
09737048
01631464
09483909
09483909
09483909

08831735
05972217
01862534

06450154
09843187
09843187
09843187
09843187
06540811
05560126
10257041
02864096
00773489
07665521
08951661
10546097
11135939
11135939
08954346
06345450
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03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

06/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018



